June 2008
40-2
For more information visit:
CA08102001E
Adjustable Frequency Drives
40
NFX9000

NFX9000
Catalog Number Selection
Table 40-3. NFX9000 Catalog Numbering System
Product Selection
Table 40-4. NFX9000 Basic Controller IP20
� Horsepower ratings are based on the use of a 240V or 480V NEMA B,
4- or 6-pole squirrel cage induction motor and are for reference only.
Units are to be selected such that the motor current is less than or
equal to the NFX9000 rated continuous output current.
� For 208V, 380V or 415V applications, select the unit such that the motor
current is less than or equal to the NFX9000 rated continuous output
current.
Description Input
Ampere
Single-/
Three-Phase
Rating
Continuous
Output
Amp
Rating
Catalog
Number
Price
U.S. $hp � Volts �
1/4
1/2
90 – 130 6.0/—
9.0/—
1.6
2.5
NFXF25A0-1
NFXF50A0-1
1/4
1/2
1
2
200 – 240 4.9/—
6.5/—
9.7/—
—/9.0
1.6
2.5
4.2
7
NFXF25A0-2
NFXF50A0-2
NFX001A0-2
NFX002A0-2
N F X 0 0 1 A 0 - 2
Base Catalog
Number
Series
A
Enclosure
0  = IP20
Voltage
1  = 115V AC
2  = 240V AC
Horsepower
F25 = 1/4 hp
F50 = 1/2 hp
001 = 1 hp
002 = 2 hp
Discount Symbol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  SS-1